L24000234635

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Sasiness Emily Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
- -

Office Use Only



200426534422

04.402.424 -01030--020 **150.00

777, APR -7 MILLO



T.SH 4/15/24

COVER LETTER

W2 4 000059575

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Premier &	Future Grearl, LLC
(Name	of Resulting Florida Limited Company)
	Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other ted Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence conc	erning this matter to:
Jeff Sch	راح
Contact reison)	0 (
(Firm/Company)	2 Odav a
Contact Person) Review Future (Firm/Company) 3001 N Rucky Puint (Address)	Or E Suite 200
_	
(City, State and Zip C	Code)
, ,	
E-mail Address: (to be used for future and	nual report notifications)
For further information concerning th	is matter, please call:
Jeff Schulz	at (727) 371-8085 (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following dollars and drawn on a bank located i	amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US n the United States)
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$\$155.00 Filing and Certificate of Status	
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
New Filing Section	New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

INHS11 (7/17)

Jess e premier Future

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
on 3-3-2022 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Premier Future Guard, LCC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 28th day of may	20 24
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Jeff Schulz	Title: Managing Member
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Affail Schwz Printed Name: Seff Schwz	Title: Manacine meabor
	• •
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil. Signature of one General Partner.	ity Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Premier FutureGua	ard LLC		
		ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addre		principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
3001 N Rocky Poir Tampa, FL 33607	it Dr E Suite 200	3001 N Rocky Point Dr E Suite 200 Tampa, FL 33607	-
business entity with an	Florida street address of the	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or an	
	Nan	ne	
	3001 N Rocky Point Dr E Su	nite 200	
	3001 N Rocky Point Dr E Su Florida street address (P.	oite 200 O. Box NOT acceptable)	
		·	
	Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

Δ	P	TI	CI	. F	IV	_
\sim	ю		V-1	464		_

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Jeff Schulz
	3001 N Rucky Point Dr E Suite
	Tampa PL 33607
AMBR	Jennifer Schulz
	3001 N Rocky Point Dr E Sui
	Tampa PL 33607
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	·) // \////
(Lift NUS
7	
	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that
any false information submitted in a docur as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon
7	eff Schulz
	ped or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



Department of State / Division of Corporations / Search Records / Search by Entity Name /

Detail by Entity Name

Rejected Filing

PREMIER FUTURE GUARD, LLC

Filing Information

Document Number

W24000059575

Filed Date

04/02/2024

Expire at Usual Time

Y

Penalty Fee

00.00

Associated Document

Number

Document Type

Filed By

JEFF SCHULZ

3001 N ROCKY POINT DR EAST SUITE 200

TAMPA, FL 33607

Document Images

No images are available for this filing.

in a discontinuor of State in wiston of Consensations

Form 205 (Revised 12/21)



This space reserved for office use.

Submit in duplicate to:	*	The state of the s			
Secretary of State	~ ::-				
P.O. Box 13697		te of Formation			
Austin, TX 78711-3697	Limited	Liability Compa	iny		
512 463-5555					
	•				
Filing Fee: \$300	<u> </u>				
	Article 1 –	Entity Name and T	уре		
The filing entity being forme	ed is a limited lia	bility company. The	name of the e	ntity is:	
The name must contain the words "lin	E	Jaco Guara	110		
The man must contain the words "lin	oited liability company	""limited company." of a	n abbreviation of o	ne of these	phrases.
The name must contain the words the	inco naomiy company	, minou company, or			
Art (See	icle 2 – Register	ed Agent and Regis ad complete either A or B a	tered Office nd complete C.)		
A. The initial registered				the nam	ne of:
OR B. The initial registered	agent is an indiv	idual resident of the	state whose na	ame is se	t forth below:
C C	<	col. 117			
<u> 76t+</u>		5chulz Last Name	-		Suffix
First Name					
C. The business address of	the registered ago	ent and the registered	office address	s is:	
6350 Prairie Brus	Trail 6	travle	TX		76 20 G
Street Address	City		Stat		Code
Street Maaress			-its:		Code
en a constitución de la constitu	Article 3—	-Governing Author vide the name and address	nry of each initial gove	ming person	PR -2 ach instal
A. The limited liability	company initiall	y has managers. The	name and add	ress of è	ach instial
manager are set forth below					
B. The limited liability	company does no	ot initially have man	agers. The nar	me and a	ddress of each
initial member are set forth	below.	•		\$ >	~5
					
INITIAL GOVERNING PERS	ON 1	but not both)			
NAME (Enter the name of either an indi	vidual or an organization	, Dig (Not books)			
TRL	S	Schulz.		_	
First Name	M.I.	Last Name			Suffix
OR					
IF ORGANIZATION					
				<u> </u>	
Organization Name		·			
ADDRESS	\ 	Acquie	TV	USA	26226
6350 Prairie Brus	r Iraci	1 1	State	Country	Zip Code
Street or Mailing Address		City	Ditale	3,,,,,,,,,,	

Organiser

The name and address of the organizer:		
DOGF Schulz		
6350 Prairie Brush Trai	, A .	m. 0121
6350 Prainte Brush Trai	1 Maryle	15 N 36
Sports on Mailton Address	4.34	same story
Effectiveness	of Piling (Select either A. B.	· w t'.)
A. Mithis document becomes effective w	non the document is liked	by the secretary of state.
18. This decement becames effective at		
from the date of signing. The later effective		
C. This chemical takes effect upon the		
hazzer of time. The bost day after the day		
The fell makes meant on feet will some the	to with the second seco	wald tellion by want of the
The following event or that will cause the c	victure if to take enter in	the manner in series is termy
	Execution	
The undersigned affirms that the person appointment. The undersigned also affirms provided as the name of the filing entity entity. The undersigned signs this document of a materially false or fraudulent instruments authorized to execute the filing instrument	s that, to the best knowle does not falsely imply a t subject to the penalties i t and certifies under pena	alge of the undersigned, the name in affiliation with a governmental improved by law for the submission
1410: 3-3-2022	Newstrage W. M. School Part TO CH	ehuiz

APR-2 AH